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MIESZKANIE: 9

SKALA: 1:100

POZIOM: I piętro

MIESZKANIE NR 9

M9

1

2

3

ŁAZIENKA

SYPIALNIA 1

5.19

16.98

[m²]

KOMUNIKACJA 3.42

RAZEM:

6

7

4

SYPIALNIA 2

9.14

3.75

42.06

2.34

5
7.33

KOMÓRKA LOKATORSKA

BALKON

POKÓJ DZIENNY / KUCHNIA

EleoDevelopment
domy z charakterem

BUDYNEK: 2
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